Jeanne Morand

Trainee Lawyer

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1/ Switzerland

T +4122 707 8000

T +4122707 80 47

F +4122 707 8001
jeanne.morand@swlegal.ch

Languages
French, English, German

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Jeanne Morand is a Trainee Lawyer in our Geneva office.

Career
2024
2022
2021

2021

Education
2023

2023
2021
2019

Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer

Paralegal in an international law firm in Zurich

Analyst for an anti-fraud program on behalf of the Canton of
Zurich

Summer Trainee at Schellenberg Wittmer

Certificate of advanced studies in Legal Professions, University
of Geneva

Master of Law, University of Zurich and SciencesPo Paris
Bachelor of Law, University of St. Gallen

Bachelor of Economics, University of St. Gallen and Chinese
University of Hong Kong (Shenzhen)



