



Jeanne Morand

Trainee Lawyer

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1 / Switzerland
T +41 22 707 8000
T +41 22 707 80 47
F +41 22 707 8001
jeanne.morand@swlegal.ch

Languages

French, English, German

Jeanne Morand is a Trainee Lawyer in our Geneva office.

Career	
2024	Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer
2022	Paralegal in an international law firm in Zurich
2021	Analyst for an anti-fraud program on behalf of the Canton of Zurich
2021	Summer Trainee at Schellenberg Wittmer
Education	
2023	Certificate of advanced studies in Legal Professions, University of Geneva
2023	Master of Law, University of Zurich and SciencesPo Paris
2021	Bachelor of Law, University of St. Gallen
2019	Bachelor of Economics, University of St. Gallen and Chinese
	University of Hong Kong (Shenzhen)